RAYAN SAWALHA M.D.

CONTACT

PHONE: 00962787816193

WEBSITE:

(30) Rayan Sawalha | LinkedIn

EMAIL:

Sawalharayann@gmail.com

SKILLS

Microsoft Office: Word, Excel, PowerPoint SPSS Teamwork Leadership Social Media

LANGUAGES

Arabic (Native) English (Advanced Level)

EDUCATION & QUALIFICATIONS

Jordan University for Science and Technology

September 2017 – May 2023 GPA 3.24

Internship at Jordanian Royal Medical Services

July 2023 - July 2024

Clinical Elective in Surgery at Princess Basma Hospital

December 2022 - February 2023

PROFESSIONAL SUMMARY

Diligent and compassionate M.D. with a robust foundation in medical sciences, accompanied by hands-on clinical experience through numerous rotations in a variety of healthcare settings. Graduated from Jordan University for Science and Technology, known for its rigorous academic standards and commitment to preparing physicians for the complexities of patient care. Demonstrates a strong grasp of evidence-based practices and an unwavering commitment to patient-centered care.

VOLUNTEER EXPERIENCE

Treasurer at IFMSA-JO

September 2020 – September 2021 Responsible for all the funding required during any event for IFMSA-JO

Event Coordinator at IFMSA-JO

September 2017 - Present

Coordinated multiple volunteering events in terms of content, activities and volunteers

MEMBERSHIPS

- Jordan Medical Council membership
- Ministry of Health Registered physician membership

RESEARCH PAPERS

Effects of E-cigarettes on respiratory health (Under Revision)
Gender of preference of OBGYN physicians in Jordan (Under Revision)

EXAMS & CERTIFICATES

PLAB 1 2024

OET 2023

BLS 2022

General practitioner and emergency clinics preparation course 2024

CONFERENCES ATTENDED

- The 18th International Conference of Jordan Society of Internal Medicine
- The 6th Congress of the Jordanian Society of Endocrinology, Diabetes & Metabolism (JSED)